Chorley Parish Council

Fixed Assets Register

Street Lamps

Bench

Notice Board

Chain of Office
Village Sign

ASUS Laptop

HP Envy 5646 Printer

Speed Indicator Device
& Solar Panel

Boundary Signs

Wrapped Christmas Lights

18

31/03/2024

Location
Knutsford Road
Dingle Ave

Dingle Ave

With the Chairman
Dingle Avenue
Held with the Clerk
Held with the Clerk

Knutsford Road

All Gateway's to Chorley

Knutsford & Chelford Roads

Cherry Trees Dingle Avenue

At 31-03-24

£
11720.73

250.00
695.00
80.00
2600.00
279.95
59.95

2270.00

2133.00

1504.00

21592.63

Date
Disposed
Refurbishment to LED by CE Highways circa 2018/19

Purchased November 2018

Purchased 06/03/2019
Purchased 22/06/2017
Purchased 22/06/2017

Purchased 24/01/2019

Purchased 27/01/2020

Purchased 21/07/2022



